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Baker & Baker Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough (5kg Pail)

Short Product Name:
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough

Plain cookie dough with chocolate chips. Simply scoop from pail, deposit on a tray and bake. Create unique cookies by adding your own additional inclusions if desired. Totally versatile - vary cookie size to suit
consumer or price point e.g. 25g cookies for children, 50g for adults. Excellent shelf life, once defrosted, pail can be stored in fridge for up to 8 weeks.

Traded Unit GTIN: JOEWEREENGVIEEN Internal GTIN: BPEREELPIEYR Supplier : [ERERREIIEEIEAEELN Suppliers Product Code : BlEEvZAE

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1908kJ
1908kJ 456kCal

22¢ 9.3¢ 32, 0.64;

Carbohydrates 59g
‘\ @ @ @ of which sugars 32g
Fat 22g

of your reference intake.

456kcal

. of which saturates 9.3g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1908kJ 456kcal
Fibre 2.9g
Protein 5.1g
Salt 0.64g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Contains Contains Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NOCDAITNW
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for oeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain Nuts

Ingredients

Wheat flour (<b>Wheat</b> flour, Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar, Dark chocolate (19%) (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> lecithins)),
Palm oil, Rapeseed oil, Water, Glucose syrup, Molasses, Whole <b>Egg</b> powder, Buttermilk powder (<b>Milk</b>), Raising agent (Sodium carbonates, Diphosphates), Salt, Flavouring.
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